

C.A.No. 4660 OF 2001

ITEM No.109 (M/M)

Court No.12

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4660 of 2001

A.P.GAS POWER CORPN.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A.P STATE REGULATORY COMMISSION & ANR.
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

WITH

C.A.Nos.4661, 4662, 5208 and 6338/2001
(With Office Report)

WITH

C.A.No.5208/2001
(With appln.(s) for permission and with prayer for Interil Relief)

Date : 26/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For appearing parties Mr.P.S.Narasimha,Adv.
Mr.P.Sridhar,Adv.
Mr.Ananga Bhattacharya,Adv.
Mr.G.Seshagiri,Adv.
M/s.PSN & Co.

Mr.Rakesh K.Sharma,Adv.

Mr.K.V.Mohan,Adv.

Ms.Binu Tamta,Adv.

Ms.Indu Malhotra,Adv.

Mr.Krishnamurthi Swami,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, stand out for three weeks. List thereafter.

(Kanwal Singh)(N.K. Gandhi)
Court Master AR-cum-PS

