

¢

C.A.No. 4660 OF 2001

ITEM No.109

Court No.10

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4660/2001

A.P. Gas Power Corpn. Ltd.

Appellant (s)

vs.

A.P. State Regulatory Commission & Anr. Respondent (s)

(With I.A.3 (Appln.(s) for intervention and office report)

With

C.A.No.4661/2001(With office report)

C.A.No.4662/2001(With office report)

C.A.No.5208/2001(With Appl.(s) for permission and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

C.A.No.6338/2001(With office report)

Date:4/11/2003 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

In C.A.4660/2001

Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.S.Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. P.Sridhar, Adv.

Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.

Ms. Seema Bengani, Adv.

Mr. G.Seshagiri Rao, Adv.

For M/s. P.S.N. & Co.Advs.

In C.A.4661/2001

Mrs.Prabha Swami, Adv.

Mr. Krishnamurthi Swami, Adv.

Mr. T.Mathivanan, Adv.

In C.A.4662/2001

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Adv.

Mr. Mr. Ananga Bhattacharya, Adv.

Mr. P. Sridhar, Adv.

Mr. G. Seshagiri Rao, Adv.

Ms. Seema Bengani, Adv.

For M/s. P.S.N. & Co.Advs.

C.A.5208/2001

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

C.A.6338/2001

Mr. Gopal Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Deepa Vishwanathan, Adv.

Ms. Shilpi Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. V.A.Bobde, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok Grover, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anupama Grover, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.R. Reddy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.G. Ramachandran, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.  
Mr. K.V. Balakrishnan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. K.K.Venugopal, learned senior counsel for the appellant resumed his arguments at 11.25 a.m and concluded at 2.45 p.m. Mr. Ranjit Kumar, learned senior counsel for the appellants started at 2.45 p.m. and concluded at 3.05 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Krishnamurthy Swami, learned counsel for the appellant started his arguments and concluded at 3.25 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Gopal Chaudhary, learned counsel for the appellant started his arguments and concluded at 3.50 p.m. Mr. V.R. Reddy, learned senior counsel for the respondents started his arguments at 3.50 p.m and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.  
The matter remained Part Heard.

( Saroj Bala )  
PA to Addl.Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)  
Court Master